
Date Race Committee Boat Race Tender

Sat. Apr. 21, 2018 Skipper's Meeting Principal Race Offical Mark Setting and Safety

Sun. May 20, 2018 Windward  1 & 2 Pete Breidenbach Kurt Andrews

Sun. May 27, 2018 Windward  3 & 4 Joe Ewing Jeff Patten

Sun. June 03, 2018 Windward  5 & 6 Mark Buchheit Howard Traul

Sun. June 10, 2018 Windward  7 & 8 Dan Graf Kevin Wade

Sun. June 17, 2018 Windward  9 & 10 Chip Wood Allen Shields

Sun. June 24, 2018 

Sun. July 01, 2018

Sun. July 08, 2018

Sun. July 15, 2018 Windward  11 & 12 Bill Monsma Tim Fate

Sun. July 22, 2018 Windward Make Up TBD TBD

Sun. July 29, 2018 Leeward  1 & 2 Pat Tynan Ashley Breidenbach

Sun. Aug. 05, 2018 Leeward  3 & 4 Jon Eckels Andrew Tudor

Sun. Aug. 12, 2018 Leeward  5 & 6 James Laird IV Larry Corson

Sun. Aug. 19, 2018 Leeward  7 & 8 Bill Albers Matt Cline

Sun. Aug. 26, 2018 Leeward  9 & 10 Kay Goetz Brook Patten

Sun. Sep. 02, 2018 

Sun. Sep. 09, 2018 Leeward  11 & 12 James Kohler Doug Chamberlain

Sun. Sep. 16, 2018 

If you are unable to attend your assigned date, please
find a replacement and notify Pat Tynan (937-935-1839)
Note:  Race duty will also be needed for Club Regattas and Holiday Races.  Please support these events.

I-20 Regatta (June 23 &24)  -  Cruiser PHRF Race

Indian Lake Yacht Club - APPLE PIE POKER RUN

Indian Lake Yacht Club - STOUDER THOMPSON REGATTA

Indian Lake Yacht Club
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2018 Race Duty Schedule
Race Duty is assigned to Active (Voting) Members.  

Past Active and Associate Members are and encouraged welcome to participate.

Lightning / Interlake Stump Buster Regatta (July 07 & 08)  -  Cruiser PHRF Race

I-20 National Regatta (Sept. 14 ~ 16)


